= 7 Government of South Australia
' R Ive r ba n ks Department for Education

College B-12

Boundary Road Bus Service

1 14 Meaney Road, Two Wells (14) 7.56
2 32 Old Port Wakefield Road 7.58
3 Hayman Road (Corner Kathleen Road) 7.59
4 Kathleen Road (Corner Clydesdale Drive) 8.01
5 Dawkins Road (Corner Russell Road) 8.02
6 Dawkins Road (Corner Nicholls Road) 8.03
7 Dawkins Road (Corner Aqua Road) 8.04
8 Dawkins Road (Corner Germantown Road) 8.05
9 Dawkins Road (Corner Frost) 8.07
10 Dawkins Road (Corner Cannizzaro Road) 8.08
11 Dawkins Road (Corner Betheseda) 8.09
12 Dawkins Road (Corner Pederick) 8.10
13 Dawkins Road (Corner Aunger Road) 8.11
14 Dawkins Road (Corner Fletcher Road) 8.12
15 Gawler River Road (Opposite 832) 8.18
16 Riverbanks B-12 College 8.25




= 7 Government of South Australia
' R Ive r ba n ks Department for Education

College B-12

Boundary Road Bus Service

Afternoon

1 Riverbanks B-12 College 3.30
2 Gawler River Road (Opposite 832) 3.38
3 Dawkins Road (Corner Fletcher Road) 3.44
4 Dawkins Road (Corner Aunger Road) 3.45
5 Dawkins Road (Corner Pederick) 3.46
6 Dawkins Road (Corner Betheseda) 3.47
7 Dawkins Road (Corner Cannizzaro Road) 3.48
8 Dawkins Road (Corner Frost) 3.49
9 Dawkins Road (Corner Germantown Road) 3.50
10 Dawkins Road (Corner Aqua) 3.52
11 Dawkins Road (Corner Nicholls) 3.54
12 Dawkins Road (Corner Russell) 3.55
13 Kathleen Road (Corner Clydesdale Drive) 3.57
14 Hayman Road (Corner Kathleen Road) 3.59
15 32 Old Port Wakefield Road 4.03
16 Meaney Road, Two Wells (14) 4.05

* Note: Thursday Departure is 2.25pm

Timetable last updated January 2025



